
Saturday, 12 October 2024Handicap Race Results

Sprint

Swim #1, Heat #77787: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

1781 Georgie CHALKER FR 64.84 10 54.84 1 43

1709 Tom SMITH FR 69.22 0 69.22 2 31

1573 Lara SENDELBECK FR 70.03 12 58.03 3 25

1529 Alessandro RAPISARDA FR 70.17 10 60.17 4 14

1324 Yunos YAQUB FR 72.65 20 52.65 5 17

1760 Sebastian FAZZALARO FR 73.82 20 53.82 6 18

1743 Cara THOMPSON FR 0.00 2 -2.00 7 0 DNS2

1651 Bronte MANNERS FR 0.00 18 -18.00 8 0 DNS6

Swim #2, Heat #77788: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

1622 Casper CROTHERS FR 47.82 4 43.82 1 45

1711 Neave MURDOCH FR 58.87 6 52.87 2 3 VOID6

1663 Lara HARTLEY FR 55.70 0 55.70 3 21

128 Gerry TIBBERTSMA FR 56.02 12 44.02 4 18

1157 Alex SELLARS FR 56.07 3 53.07 5 14

1696 Harry FINN FR 56.68 2 54.68 6 12

27 Patricia DOUGLAS FR 58.69 3 55.69 7 13

1792 Linda CHALKER FR 61.79 10 51.79 8 17

Swim #3, Heat #77789: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

1469 Tony VAN SCHAIK FR 38.63 3 35.63 1 47

1609 Hugo SMITH FR 41.74 1 40.74 2 33

1156 Luke SELLARS FR 44.51 2 42.51 3 26

26 Clare DOUGLAS FR 46.98 2 44.98 4 1 VOID5

1728 Mary HARTLEY FR 45.61 0 45.61 5 11

1789 Meg FARRINGTON FR 43.22 2 41.22 6 1 VOID4

1739 Hannah AITKEN FR 49.12 0 49.12 7 12

1653 Brody MANNERS FR 0.00 3 -3.00 8 0 DNS8
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Swim #4, Heat #77790: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

1502 Lincoln VAN LOO FR 36.23 2 34.23 1 47

1288 Skye LEWIS FR 36.98 1 35.98 2 35

1488 Mia SENDELBECK FR 37.64 0 37.64 3 22

1695 Alena FINN FR 37.88 0 37.88 4 11

1614 Arden HARTLEY FR 39.20 2 37.20 5 18

111 Phil HAYWARD FR 44.43 1 43.43 6 13

1759 Melissa FAZZALARO FR 48.97 1 47.97 7 16

1493 Audrey ALLAN FR 0.00 1 -1.00 8 0 DNS4

Swim #5, Heat #77791: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

1495 Elizabeth ALLAN FR 35.53 1 34.53 1 42

1737 Harry THOMPSON FR 35.86 1 34.86 2 37

1564 Emily HORTON FR 36.33 1 35.33 3 24

1755 Lyndal RAPISARDA FR 36.81 1 35.81 4 16

1624 Claresta HARTLEY FR 38.58 1 37.58 5 15

1505 Oscar HALE FR 36.37 2 34.37 6 1 VOID8

1776 Brad THOMPSON FR 39.04 1 38.04 7 13

690 Mark COLLEY FR 39.62 0 39.62 8 11

Swim #6, Heat #77792: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

1587 Jude WILSON FR 34.08 0 34.08 1 42

1586 Rex WILSON FR 34.09 1 33.09 2 35

91 Adam CHRISTODOULOU FR 35.92 1 34.92 3 23

1494 Charlotte ALLAN FR 37.02 2 35.02 4 17

1584 Sally KUDRNA FR 37.09 1 36.09 5 14

1738 Suzie AITKEN FR 37.39 0 37.39 6 11

1736 Cath THOMPSON FR 37.90 1 36.90 7 16

1492 Ian ALLAN FR 40.20 3 37.20 8 18
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Swim #7, Heat #77793: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

1470 Will BOLTON FR 32.86 2 30.86 1 44

1530 David BOLTON FR 33.06 4 29.06 2 37

1640 David SMITH FR 33.75 3 30.75 3 26

1126 Denver PELLY FR 33.89 7 26.89 4 18

265 Daniel SENDELBECK FR 35.00 1 34.00 5 13

1689 Paul MARTIN FR 35.25 2 33.25 6 15

1193 Warwick PELLY FR 0.00 0 0.00 7 0 DNS2

Swim #7, Heat #77797: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

1885 Archie SULLIVAN FR 56.95 0 56.95 1 11

Swim #8, Heat #77795: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

689 Joseph COLLEY FR 31.15 0 31.15 1 13

12 Thomas PACEY FR 32.72 0 32.72 2 17

72 Frances CHRISTODOULOU FR 35.45 0 35.45 3 12

1876 Andrew GODDEN FR 39.73 0 39.73 4 14

1862 Zoe KING FR 44.70 0 44.70 5 16

1870 Laura GODDEN FR 45.21 0 45.21 6 15

1857 Lisa ARTHUR FR 52.10 0 52.10 7 11

1875 Aodhan PERKINS FR 53.23 0 53.23 8 18

Swim #9, Heat #77798: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

1613 Peter HARTLEY FR 43.68 14 29.68 1 43

1312 Christian LAURENS FR 43.88 13 30.88 2 32

1585 Leni WILSON FR 56.95 0 56.95 3 0 DNS1

Swim #10, Heat #77800: 30m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

1687 Eva SENDELBECK FR 91.37 24 67.37 1 45

1726 James FINN FR 111.18 70 41.18 2 38

1750 Max THOMPSON FR 112.61 67 45.61 3 27

1747 Anna RAPISARDA FR 0.00 0 0.00 4 DUP DNS4

1782 Hilton CHALKER FR 0.00 42 -42.00 5 0 DNS6
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Swim #10, Heat #77801: 30m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

1869 Henry GODDEN FR 34.82 0 34.82 1 12

1884 Oscar SULLIVAN FR 45.60 0 45.60 2 13

1840 Jarah ARTHUR FR 51.05 0 51.05 3 11

Swim #11, Heat #77802: 30m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

1878 Jessica PACEY FR 66.01 0 66.01 1 12

1881 Edward PACEY FR 79.64 0 79.64 2 11

Swim #12, Heat #77804: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

1882 Jenny GASKIN FR 40.01 0 40.01 1 11

Swim #13, Heat #77806: 20m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

1767 Georgina AITKEN FR 61.57 0 61.57 1 1 ASST4

1747 Anna RAPISARDA FR 61.62 13 48.62 2 1 ASST5

1782 Hilton CHALKER FR 0.00 46 0.00 3 DUP DNS6

Swim #13, Heat #77807: 20m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

1859 Phoebe NOACH FR 36.83 0 36.83 1 12

1880 Arthur PACEY FR 63.85 0 63.85 2 1 ASST3

1866 Archer GODDEN FR 0.00 0 0.00 3 1 DNF1

Form

Swim #14, Heat #77809: 50m Breaststroke (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

1157 Alex SELLARS BR 101.27 0 101.27 1 41

1696 Harry FINN BR 103.04 32 71.04 2 38

111 Phil HAYWARD BR 103.45 24 79.45 3 26

1622 Casper CROTHERS BR 103.49 19 84.49 4 12

1663 Lara HARTLEY BR 108.70 24 84.70 5 15

1573 Lara SENDELBECK BR 108.71 23 85.71 6 14

1324 Yunos YAQUB BR 110.39 26 84.39 7 17

1651 Bronte MANNERS BR 0.00 19 0.00 8 0 DNS3
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Swim #15, Heat #77810: 50m Breaststroke (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

1488 Mia SENDELBECK BR 66.40 5 61.40 1 44

1711 Neave MURDOCH BR 72.66 4 68.66 2 33

1789 Meg FARRINGTON BR 76.80 10 66.80 3 27

1156 Luke SELLARS BR 80.93 7 73.93 4 15

1760 Sebastian FAZZALARO BR 82.86 0 82.86 5 11

1469 Tony VAN SCHAIK BR 85.40 8 77.40 6 16

1653 Brody MANNERS BR 0.00 2 -2.00 7 0 DNS2

1609 Hugo SMITH BR 0.00 14 -14.00 8 0 DNS8

Swim #16, Heat #77811: 50m Breaststroke (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

1505 Oscar HALE BR 58.50 4 54.50 1 48

690 Mark COLLEY BR 58.78 0 58.78 2 31

1695 Alena FINN BR 59.72 3 56.72 3 26

1585 Leni WILSON BR 61.00 3 58.00 4 17

128 Gerry TIBBERTSMA BR 64.39 0 64.39 5 12

1493 Audrey ALLAN BR 64.50 2 62.50 6 14

1759 Melissa FAZZALARO BR 0.00 1 -1.00 7 0 DNS3

1737 Harry THOMPSON BR 0.00 3 -3.00 8 DUP DNF5

Swim #17, Heat #77812: 50m Breaststroke (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

1614 Arden HARTLEY BR 52.56 1 51.56 1 44

1288 Skye LEWIS BR 53.70 4 49.70 2 37

1502 Lincoln VAN LOO BR 53.80 0 53.80 3 22

1564 Emily HORTON BR 54.21 1 53.21 4 15

1494 Charlotte ALLAN BR 55.65 4 51.65 5 18

91 Adam CHRISTODOULOU BR 56.74 0 56.74 6 11

1738 Suzie AITKEN BR 57.54 3 54.54 7 16

1736 Cath THOMPSON BR 60.34 1 59.34 8 13
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Swim #18, Heat #77813: 50m Breaststroke (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

1587 Jude WILSON BR 49.79 3 46.79 1 47

1640 David SMITH BR 51.16 2 49.16 2 36

1492 Ian ALLAN BR 51.45 1 50.45 3 23

1586 Rex WILSON BR 51.56 0 51.56 4 11

1755 Lyndal RAPISARDA BR 52.11 1 51.11 5 12

265 Daniel SENDELBECK BR 53.36 2 51.36 6 15

1624 Claresta HARTLEY BR 53.55 3 50.55 7 18

1495 Elizabeth ALLAN BR 53.58 1 52.58 8 14

Swim #19, Heat #77814: 50m Breaststroke (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

1737 Harry THOMPSON BR 52.60 0 52.60 1 41

1470 Will BOLTON BR 55.43 10 45.43 2 33

1776 Brad THOMPSON BR 56.94 9 47.94 3 22

1689 Paul MARTIN BR 57.30 17 40.30 4 16

1613 Peter HARTLEY BR 57.96 18 39.96 5 17

1312 Christian LAURENS BR 58.59 11 47.59 6 15

1126 Denver PELLY BR 58.81 22 36.81 7 18

1584 Sally KUDRNA BR 59.93 11 48.93 8 14

Swim #20, Heat #77817: 50m Breaststroke (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

689 Joseph COLLEY BR 47.15 0 47.15 1 16

72 Frances CHRISTODOULOU BR 54.34 0 54.34 2 15

1876 Andrew GODDEN BR 70.11 0 70.11 3 17

1739 Hannah AITKEN BR 71.47 0 71.47 4 11

1781 Georgie CHALKER BR 96.36 0 96.36 5 13

1857 Lisa ARTHUR BR 0.00 0 0.00 6 0 DNS2

1792 Linda CHALKER BR 0.00 0 0.00 7 0 DNS4

Swim #21, Heat #77818: 50m Breaststroke (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

12 Thomas PACEY BR 49.73 0 49.73 1 13

1870 Laura GODDEN BR 58.96 0 58.96 2 11

1862 Zoe KING BR 70.47 0 70.47 3 12

1885 Archie SULLIVAN BR 78.54 0 78.54 4 14
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Swim #22, Heat #77822: 30m Breaststroke (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

1709 Tom SMITH BR 130.22 66 64.22 1 0 DNS7

1529 Alessandro RAPISARDA BR 127.15 72 55.15 2 0 DNS8

1687 Eva SENDELBECK BR 90.24 0 90.24 3 1 DQ6

Swim #22, Heat #77823: 30m Breaststroke (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

1875 Aodhan PERKINS BR 47.17 0 47.17 1 14

1878 Jessica PACEY BR 111.96 0 111.96 2 13

1840 Jarah ARTHUR BR 64.07 0 64.07 3 1 DQ1

1881 Edward PACEY BR 0.00 0 0.00 4 0 DNS2

1884 Oscar SULLIVAN BR 0.00 0 0.00 5 0 DNS5

Swim #23, Heat #77826: 30m Breaststroke (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

1726 James FINN BR 87.56 0 87.56 1 DUP1

Swim #24, Heat #77829: 20m Breaststroke (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

1747 Anna RAPISARDA BR 48.27 0 48.27 1 1 ASST1

1750 Max THOMPSON BR 70.42 26 44.42 2 42

1743 Cara THOMPSON BR 73.28 30 43.28 3 33

1726 James FINN BR 84.74 34 50.74 4 24

Swim #25, Heat #77832: 20m Breaststroke (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

1869 Henry GODDEN BR 35.20 0 35.20 1 13

1859 Phoebe NOACH BR 40.26 0 40.26 2 14

1880 Arthur PACEY BR 77.93 0 77.93 3 1 ASST5

1782 Hilton CHALKER BR 0.00 0 0.00 4 0 DNS1

1866 Archer GODDEN BR 0.00 0 0.00 5 0 DNS2

Swim #26, Heat #77834: 50m Breaststroke (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

1530 David BOLTON BR 46.90 0 46.90 1 11

1882 Jenny GASKIN BR 55.03 0 55.03 2 12

Long
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Swim #27, Heat #77836: 200m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

1622 Casper CROTHERS FR 260.71 22 238.71 1 44

1156 Luke SELLARS FR 263.25 28 235.25 2 36

1157 Alex SELLARS FR 263.81 4 259.81 3 22

1711 Neave MURDOCH FR 266.93 0 266.93 4 11

1728 Mary HARTLEY FR 280.42 39 241.42 5 18

1324 Yunos YAQUB FR 286.30 15 271.30 6 13

27 Patricia DOUGLAS FR 291.32 26 265.32 7 15

1653 Brody MANNERS FR 0.00 28 -28.00 8 0 DNS7

Swim #28, Heat #77837: 200m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

1469 Tony VAN SCHAIK FR 223.24 10 213.24 1 42

111 Phil HAYWARD FR 228.68 13 215.68 2 34

1488 Mia SENDELBECK FR 232.30 0 232.30 3 21

1789 Meg FARRINGTON FR 239.94 17 222.94 4 15

26 Clare DOUGLAS FR 249.18 23 226.18 5 16

1776 Brad THOMPSON FR 253.52 26 227.52 6 18

128 Gerry TIBBERTSMA FR 256.22 13 243.22 7 13

1493 Audrey ALLAN FR 0.00 24 -24.00 8 0 DNS7

Swim #29, Heat #77838: 200m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

1695 Alena FINN FR 193.06 0 193.06 1 42

1510 Camille BOROZAN FR 196.87 7 189.87 2 33

1288 Skye LEWIS FR 205.14 10 195.14 3 26

265 Daniel SENDELBECK FR 207.46 11 196.46 4 17

1614 Arden HARTLEY FR 213.29 12 201.29 5 18

690 Mark COLLEY FR 219.06 0 219.06 6 11

1738 Suzie AITKEN FR 222.37 9 213.37 7 15

91 Adam CHRISTODOULOU FR 230.20 8 222.20 8 14
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Swim #30, Heat #77839: 200m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

1564 Emily HORTON FR 181.88 0 181.88 1 41

1502 Lincoln VAN LOO FR 183.40 9 174.40 2 38

1737 Harry THOMPSON FR 186.10 2 184.10 3 22

1312 Christian LAURENS FR 197.05 6 191.05 4 16

1755 Lyndal RAPISARDA FR 207.06 5 202.06 5 14

1492 Ian ALLAN FR 215.82 8 207.82 6 17

1736 Cath THOMPSON FR 218.82 4 214.82 7 13

1193 Warwick PELLY FR 0.00 6 -6.00 8 0 DNS5

Swim #31, Heat #77840: 200m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

1505 Oscar HALE FR 173.29 0 173.29 1 41

1126 Denver PELLY FR 189.99 43 146.99 2 37

1613 Peter HARTLEY FR 191.77 23 168.77 3 26

1689 Paul MARTIN FR 192.08 18 174.08 4 13

1640 David SMITH FR 193.74 21 172.74 5 15

1470 Will BOLTON FR 194.68 21 173.68 6 14

1495 Elizabeth ALLAN FR 196.54 5 191.54 7 12

Swim #32, Heat #77842: 200m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

1530 David BOLTON FR 176.50 0 176.50 1 11

689 Joseph COLLEY FR 189.37 0 189.37 2 13

72 Frances CHRISTODOULOU FR 197.18 0 197.18 3 12

1882 Jenny GASKIN FR 197.54 0 197.54 4 14

12 Thomas PACEY FR 205.36 0 205.36 5 17

1876 Andrew GODDEN FR 227.82 0 227.82 6 15

1870 Laura GODDEN FR 254.64 0 254.64 7 16

Swim #33, Heat #77844: 4 x 30m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

1529 Alessandro RAPISARDA FR 217.14 31 186.14 1 46

1709 Tom SMITH FR 230.04 0 230.04 2 34

1573 Lara SENDELBECK FR 231.23 30 201.23 3 25

1781 Georgie CHALKER FR 0.00 37 -37.00 4 0 DNS7
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Swim #33, Heat #77846: 4 x 30m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

1875 Aodhan PERKINS FR 167.84 0 167.84 1 11

1885 Archie SULLIVAN FR 180.44 0 180.44 2 12

1884 Oscar SULLIVAN FR 0.00 0 0.00 3 0 DNS3

Swim #34, Heat #77845: 4 x 30m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

1696 Harry FINN FR 191.54 40 151.54 1 44

1663 Lara HARTLEY FR 195.50 29 166.50 2 33

1739 Hannah AITKEN FR 211.07 56 155.07 3 25

1760 Sebastian FAZZALARO FR 0.00 28 -28.00 4 0 DNS2

1651 Bronte MANNERS FR 0.00 0 0.00 5 0 DNS1

Swim #35, Heat #77848: 4 x 20m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

1687 Eva SENDELBECK FR 292.38 0 292.38 1 43

1750 Max THOMPSON FR 292.40 157 135.40 2 35

1743 Cara THOMPSON FR 308.52 170 138.52 3 26

1782 Hilton CHALKER FR 0.00 73 -73.00 4 0 DNS4

Swim #35, Heat #77849: 4 x 20m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

1869 Henry GODDEN FR 118.76 0 118.76 1 12

1866 Archer GODDEN FR 286.18 0 286.18 2 1 ASST1

Swim #36, Heat #77850: 4 x 20m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

1859 Phoebe NOACH FR 186.89 0 186.89 1 11

1878 Jessica PACEY FR 205.11 0 205.11 2 14

1880 Arthur PACEY FR 0.00 0 0.00 3 0 DNS2

1881 Edward PACEY FR 0.00 0 0.00 4 0 DNS3
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